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1 BOUDIN Alexis MC Zone Rouge SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:33.769 13 - - 16 31.093 27.301 35.090 1:33.484
2 DA CUNHA Florent MC de Lyon et du Rhone SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:34.337 13 0.568 0.568 14 31.197 27.520 35.430 1:34.147
3 NEGRIER Alexy Team Lh Racing SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:34.492 14 0.723 0.155 15 31.506 27.490 35.233 1:34.229
4 PONCET Diego MC Annemasse SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:34.755 7 0.986 0.263 14 31.510 27.609 35.600 1:34.719
5 CAZARD Gabin MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:35.049 10 1.280 0.294 13 31.794 27.571 35.609 1:34.974
6 CHAIDRON Loris MC de Lyon et du Rhone SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:35.470 11 1.701 0.421 15 31.748 27.889 35.833 1:35.470
7 VIEILLARD Line MCE St Pourcinois SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:35.471 14 1.702 0.001 14 31.605 27.913 35.769 1:35.287
8 SASSONE Lucas Club Mecasport SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:35.516 15 1.747 0.045 15 31.876 27.854 35.786 1:35.516
9 AMOURET Ludovic Ass Police Sports Preve… SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:35.830 13 2.061 0.314 15 31.617 27.994 36.219 1:35.830

10 CAILLOL Paul Pôle Mécanique MC SSP Kawasaki Dunlop 1:35.904 5 2.135 0.074 14 31.769 27.915 36.067 1:35.751
11 BEAUPERE Anatole MC Angevin SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:36.758 14 2.989 0.854 16 32.310 28.129 36.035 1:36.474
12 QUINET Adrien MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:36.863 10 3.094 0.105 14 32.298 28.143 36.195 1:36.636
13 CLEMENT Aymeric Ass MC Macon SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:36.954 10 3.185 0.091 16 31.832 28.079 36.001 1:35.912
14 PEDEMONTE Justine Centaure Club de Nice SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.033 12 3.264 0.079 15 32.306 28.165 36.315 1:36.786
15 PLAINDOUX Evann MC Riding Sensation SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:37.077 14 3.308 0.044 17 32.081 28.192 36.371 1:36.644
16 CAILLET Benjamin MCE St Pourcinois SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:37.087 13 3.318 0.010 15 32.162 28.098 36.441 1:36.701
17 DAHMANI Enzo Track Normandy Team SSP Challenger Kawasaki Dunlop 1:37.138 12 3.369 0.051 15 32.105 28.110 36.683 1:36.898
18 SAUTEREAU Robin As Team Hippocamtus SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.467 16 3.698 0.329 17 32.206 28.341 36.803 1:37.350
19 CAMUS Louis RM Creusotin SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:37.615 16 3.846 0.148 17 32.546 28.574 36.190 1:37.310
20 BABY Cyprien MC Annemasse SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop 1:37.646 15 3.877 0.031 16 32.490 28.261 36.814 1:37.565
21 CHRETIENNOT Fergus MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger KTM Pirelli 1:37.838 6 4.069 0.192 15 32.561 28.531 36.668 1:37.760
22 GRIMAUDO Thomas Moto Sud Organisation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.900 6 4.131 0.062 12 32.727 28.642 36.531 1:37.900
23 DIEUDONNE Matheo MC Epernay SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.915 14 4.146 0.015 16 32.353 28.475 36.515 1:37.343
24 LINXE Lucas ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:37.965 13 4.196 0.050 14 32.509 28.501 36.759 1:37.769
25 SIBILLE Baptiste Goret Team Motorsport SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:38.101 13 4.332 0.136 14 32.940 28.298 36.863 1:38.101
26 VAUTIER Gaetan MC Nevers Nievre SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:38.108 14 4.339 0.007 15 32.570 28.681 36.857 1:38.108
27 PILLOUX Germain St Chamond MS SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:38.542 11 4.773 0.434 15 32.847 28.526 36.620 1:37.993
28 MINISINI Giovanni piste libre SSP Challenger KTM Pirelli 1:38.563 12 4.794 0.021 15 32.521 28.668 37.085 1:38.274
29 PALHIER Evan MC de Lyon et du Rhone SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:38.680 6 4.911 0.117 10 32.586 29.017 36.849 1:38.452
30 PAOLI Baptiste Aspi Racing SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:38.788 14 5.019 0.108 16 32.792 28.752 37.214 1:38.758
31 HOSSEY Robin Moto team 95 SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:38.807 15 5.038 0.019 17 32.741 28.584 37.236 1:38.561
32 JOULIN Dorian As Team Hippocamtus SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:38.983 14 5.214 0.176 15 32.750 29.046 37.090 1:38.886
33 BOUDESSEUL Lucie MC Riding Sensation SSP Kawasaki Dunlop 1:39.052 11 5.283 0.069 13 32.934 28.876 37.225 1:39.035
34 ROSSIGNOL Killian MC Acceleration SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:39.179 4 5.410 0.127 12 32.702 29.030 36.953 1:38.685
35 GEISER Lohan MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.413 9 5.644 0.234 13 33.105 28.890 37.418 1:39.413
36 BRULEY Valentin AM des Fins SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.912 16 6.143 0.499 16 33.392 28.926 37.134 1:39.452
37 TAUVERON Theo MC de Montlucon SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.037 11 6.268 0.125 15 33.067 28.839 37.828 1:39.734
38 GALAIS Florian MC Slider Endurance SSP Challenger KTM Pirelli 1:40.497 13 6.728 0.460 14 33.004 29.354 37.470 1:39.828
39 LABARTHE Mathis MC de Queven SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:40.820 8 7.051 0.323 10 33.216 29.415 37.774 1:40.405
40 PREVOST Axel MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Yamaha Michelin 1:41.376 13 7.607 0.556 13 33.491 29.645 38.240 1:41.376
41 HAUSS Loup Kid Decouverte Moto SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:41.798 11 8.029 0.422 15 33.967 29.643 38.148 1:41.758
42 BRIVA Lauryne MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:42.065 13 8.296 0.267 14 34.108 29.183 38.429 1:41.720
43 RIBET Gwendal PMS 17 SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:42.236 12 8.467 0.171 15 33.880 29.500 38.330 1:41.710
44 KAZMIERSKI Camille MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:42.520 2 8.751 0.284 7 33.781 30.083 38.550 1:42.414
45 CURTI Vincent MC de la Croix du Dan SSP Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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